District I PO Box 1980, Ho	bbs N24 94		Energy St.	ate of New	of New Mexico					Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994		
District I		$\sim$ $\psi_{\rm h}$ $\psi_{\rm h}$ Instructions								tructions on back		
PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-07				OIL CONSERVATION DIVIS. J Submit to Appropriate Dist							te District Office Lease - 6 Copies	
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410				PO Box 2088 State L Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Fee L						Lease - 5 Copies		
District IV				Janu						_	DED REPORT	
PO Box 2088. San									L			
APPLICA	TION	FOR PE				TER DE	(P)E	N. RLUGP	CK,	OR AI	DD A ZONE	
		 P	ENWELL	Operator Na ENERGY	me and Address. INC					<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number 147380		
			TH MARI		APR 08 1997				<sup>1</sup> API Number 5			
SUITE 1100										30-015-29007		
• P	<u>M</u>	MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701			Property Name				* Weil No.			
	rty Code		$\mathbf{D}$ .			* * 					3	
20639	<u> </u>	1		F.H. "	<sup>28</sup> Surface							
UL or lot no.	Section	Township							om the East/West lin		e County	
E	28	235	26E		1980'	North		660'	Wes	t	Eddy	
	L	8 p,	herona in	Bottom	Hole Locat	ion If Diff	erer	nt From Sur	face		•	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South	_	Feet from the		Vest line	Cousty	
••••	-						i					
		1* Propo	ed Pool 1	1	<u></u> ,,	<u></u>		" Propo	sed Pool :	2		
Dark	Canyon	-Delawa	are	15580								
				<u> </u>								
" Work 7	Type Code		" Well Typ	e Code	<sup>13</sup> Cable	Rotary	14 Lease Type Code			<sup>14</sup> Ground Level Elevation		
N			0		ROTARY			S			3356 GR.	
" Mu	-		Proposed	Depth	" For	natio <b>n</b>	1º Contractor		As soon as			
NO			5500"		DELAWAR			known		app	roved	
			21		ed Casing a			and the second se			<u></u>	
Hole Size					ng weight/foot	Setting Depth 40'		Secks of Cement Redi-mix		Estimated TOC		
25"			20" Cond 13 3/8"		48	500'		550 Sx.		Surface		
17'2"		_	5/8''		24	1700'		1000 Sx.		Surface		
121/2"		$\frac{0}{5^{1}2^{1}}$			17	5500'		250 Sx		4000'		
7 7/8"			<u> </u>		.,							
man Densibe	the blowout 25" h	t nervention	omeram if	any. Use ad	iditional sheets if a	CCCSARTY.		ne present product			4	
with	550 Sx	c. Class	s "C" -	+ 2% Ca	Cl, circu	late ceme	ent	" 48# H-40 to surface	•			
with + 2%	600 Sx CaCl,	c Class	"C" L: ate cer	ight ce ment to	ment + ado surface.	litives,	tai	1 in with	400 3	SX. UI8		
4. Dril with	7 7/8' 250 Sz	' hole c. Clas	to 5500 s "H" (	)'. Run cement	and set ! + additive	5500' of es, top o	$5\frac{1}{2}$	' 17# J-55 cement est:	ST&C imated	casing d at 40	g. Cement )00'.	
<sup>23</sup> [ hereby certify of my knowledge		formation give	a above is t	rue and comp	icte to the best	OII	LC	ONSERVA	ΓΙΟΝ	DIVISI	ION	
Signature: The Third and Science						proved by:	his	NW.	hen	N)	BGA	
Printed name: Joe T. Janic						Tille: District Supervisor						
Title:	<u> </u>	· <u>····································</u>			Approval Date: 4-10-97 Expiration Date: 4-10-9				-10-98			
Agent Date:			Phone:		c.	nditions of Appr	oval :		<u> </u>	<u>_</u>		
	/05/97		505-3	92-2113	2	nached 🖵						

. . . . . . . . .

------

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

...

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD. Artesia, NM 88210

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

DISTRICT III

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instruction on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

□ AMENDED REPORT

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Property Code       Property Name       Well Number         20639       FH "28" State D       3         0GRID No.       Operator Name       Elevation         0GRID No.       Operator Name       Elevation         VL or lot No.       Section       Township       Range       Lot Idn       Peet from the       North/South line       Feet from the       East/West line       County         E       28       23 S       26 E       1980       North       660       West       Eddy         Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface         UL or lot No.       Section       Township       Range       Lot Idn       Peet from the       North/South line       Feet from the       East/West line       County         Dedicated Acres         Joint or Infill       Consolidation Code       Order No.         40       Order No.       OPERATOR CERTIFICATION       J hareby certify the the information contained herm is the and complete to the lost of my knowledge and being?         00       A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION       OPERATOR CERTIFICATION       J hereby certify the the information contained herm is the and complete to the lost of my knowledge and being?         00       Image: Im	AP1 Number	Pool Co 15580	ođe	Pool Name DARK CANYON - DELAWARE										
Indication     Image of the section is the image of the i	Property Code	10000	Рторе				Well Number							
Operator Name     Elevation       Operator Name     Elevation       OPEnwell Energy Inc.     33356'       Surface Location       UL or lot No.     Section     Township     Range     Lot Idn     Peer from the North/South line     Feet from the East/West line     County       E     28     23 S     26 E     1980     North     660     West     Eddy       Dottom Hole Location If Different From Surface       UL or lot No.     Section     Township     Range     Lot Idn     Peer from the North/South line     Feet from the East/West line     County       Dedicated Acres     Joint or Infill     Consolidation Code     Order No.       40     OPERATOR CERTIFICATION       I A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION			• •											
Surface Location         Surface Location         UL or lot No.       Section       Township       Range       Lot Idn       Peet from the 1980       North       Feet from the 660       East/West line       County         E       28       23       S       26       E       1980       North       660       West       Eddy         UL or lot No.       Section       Township       Range       Lot Idn       Peet from the North/South line       Feet from the East/West line       County         Dedicated Acres       Joint or Infill       Consolidation Code       Order No.         40       Order No.         40       NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION         OPERATOR CERTIFICATION         I hereby certify the the information contained Acres of my knowledge and belief.         Operator of minutedge and belief.         Superator			Elevation											
UL or lot No.       Section       Township       Range       Lot Idn       Peet from the 1980       North/South line North       Feet from the 660       East/West line West       County Eddy         Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface         UL or lot No.       Section       Township       Range       Lot Idn       Feet from the       North/South line       Feet from the       East/West line       County         UL or lot No.       Section       Township       Range       Lot Idn       Feet from the       North/South line       Feet from the       East/West line       County         Dedicated Acres       Joint or Infill       Consolidation       Code       Order No.       Order No.       Order No.       ON ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION       OPERATOR CERTIFICATION         I       I       I       I       Interby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my travuladge and belief.       Image: Addition of the stand complete to the best of my travuladge and belief.         I       I       Image: Addition of the stand complete to the       Image: Addition of the stand complete to the         I       Image: Addition of the stand complete to the       Image: Addition of the stand complete to the       Image: Addition of the sta			Penwell	Energ	y Inc.		3356'							
E       28       23       S       26       E       1980       North       660       West       Eddy         Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface         UL or lot No.       Section       Township       Range       Lot Idn       Feet from the       North/South line       Feet from the       East/West line       County         Dedicated Acres       Joint or Infill       Consolidation Code       Order No.       Order No.       County														
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface         UL or lot No.       Section       Township       Range       Lot Idn       Feet from the       North/South line       Feet from the       East/West line       County         Dedicated Acres       Joint or Infill       Consolidation Code       Order No.       0<	UL or lot No. Section Township	Range Lot I	ldn Feet fro	m the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County						
UL or lot No.       Section       Township       Range       Lot Idn       Feet from the       North/South line       Feet from the       East/West line       County         Dedicated Acres       Joint or Infill       Consolidation       Code       Order No.         40       0       0       0       0       0       0         NO ALLOWABLE       WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION       0       0       0         0	E 28 23 S	26 E	19	80	North	660	West	Eddy						
Dedicated Acres       Joint or Infill       Consolidation Code       Order No.         40       NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION         Image: Construct of the state of the	Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface													
40         NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION         OPERATOR CERTIFICATION         I       I	UL or lot No. Section Township	Range Lot I	Idn Feet fro	m the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County						
40         NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION         OPERATOR CERTIFICATION         I       I			,					,						
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill	Consolidation Code	Order No.											
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.						<del></del>								
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED													
I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		NON-STANDARD		DEEN										
Contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	A L					OPERATOR CERTIFICATION								
best of my knowledge and belief.				i										
Signature				i										
Signature				Ì										
Signature	980,													
						Signature	1 40	nee						
Joe T. Janica		+		-+-			Janica							
Printed Name		11 11												
3359.4' 3353.6' Agent	3359.4' 3353.6'			1										
$= 60^{-1} 0^{-1}$	€60' <del>' →</del> 0			1		97	97							
3359.0' 3354.3'	3354 3			1										
	3333.0 333.0						DP CEPTIFICATION							
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION						- SURVEYC	R CERTIFICAL	TION						
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was platted from field notes of				İ										
on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my														
supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.	1			ļ		11 -		1						
				I I										
Signature & Sentor						Signature	Seal of							
Professional Surveyor V				i		Professional	antias kor.							
Del Cezz Daniel				l		1561	(Jezz	had -						
							74071							
NW20 NO. 71876 3								5						
Certificate to A Gary L. Johes 7 7977						Certificate	O A GATY L. Jone	7977						
BASIN SURVEY S						В	ASIN SURVEYS							



900 Series 3000 PSI WP

...



.. ·

FIGURE K6-1. The schematic sketch of an accumulator system shows required and optional components.

٠

.

.

.



FIGURE K4-1. Typical choke manifold assembly for 2M and 3M rated working pressure service — surface installation.

.